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ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

MEHIO 3ABTPAKA
06:30 - 11:00

bITIOAA N3 IBYX ALl

rnasyHbs | omneT | ckpambn

beHenKT C BETUNHOIA

beHenuKT ¢ nococem

KOH[IUMEHTbI

cbip 50 90  ryakamone
TOMaTbI 50 90  BetumHa

N10COCh 50 200  mukccanat
HeKoH 50 160

KALLW na monoke | Bope

pUCOBas | OBCAHASA | MLEHHaS | MaHHas
Ha anbTepHaTMBHOM MOJOKe
KOKOCOBOE | MUH[aMnbHOe | coeBoe
KOHUMEHTDI

dpyKTbl | opexu | mes | BapeHbe

6UHUNKM, Me[10BO-KTEHOBbIN CUpon, GPYKTl

CbIPHMKM, anenbCHUHOBbIRA MycC, GpyKTbI
KOpP3MHa C Bbineukou

HATNTKK
amepuKaHo
KanyuuHo

yau

LeMOHCKWIA | 3eneHblid | TpaBAHas CMech
CBEXEBbIXaTblil COK

anenbcuH | a6noko | rpeiindpyT | MopkoBb

rp LUeHa

150
300
400

50

50
50

200

30

250
250
140

310
560
630

150

190

150

190

100

140

290

350
190

M1 LieHa

180
200
350

250

190
290
290

350



ZOOM
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OCHOBHOE MEHIO
BOCKpeceHbe-ueTBepr
11:00 - 23:00
naTHuLa-cyb6ota
11:00 - 1:00

XONOAHBIE 3AKYCKU
MAICHOE acCopTH

CbipHOE accopTH
pbibHOE accopTy

COneHbA

PY30M KNM-YM CO CMETAHOM
rPY3AM C NYKOM 1 CMEeTaHoM
XyMyC, poTH,

canat n3 TOMaToB i KPaCHOro Nyka

TapTap U3 KOMUEHOro yrps
CO CTIMBOYHbIM CbIPOM 11 3BOKaA0

TapTap U3 roBsiuHbl
MapWHOBAHHbIA JAIKOH, KHOA, PeANC, Bacabu

6oyn ¢ nococem, 6nuHbl, ryakamone,
AL NALWOT, KpacHas UKpa

ceBunue u3 nococa, niope ns batata
noke € KuUHoa

[LONONHeHUs Ha Baw Bbibop:
nocochb | kpeseTKu | yropb | poctoud

HQuoC W ryakamone,
Canat 3 TOMaTOB 1 KPaCHOr 0 NiyKa

accopTY rNasnpoBaHHbIX OpPexXoB
$pykTOBOE accopTun

rp
230

240
260
240
130
130
160

180

200

230

180
300

180

120
350

LleHa
990

1390
1290
490
790
690
550

790

850

850

950
790

490

390
590
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CAJIATHI P UueHa
0NMBbE C pOCTOMdOM 1 NAHTYCTUHOM 180 590
LLyYbs MKpa

BUHErpeT ¢ 6anTuitckoi KNNbKoil 160 390
dopwimak unu HoBas cenefika nop wy6oi 180 420
HUCYa3 C TYHLIOM 250 790
canart ¢ xpycTawmumm 6aknaxaHamu 190 690
MUKC Canat C KpeBeTKaMu, cTpauatenna, necto 200 890
Canart ¢ MaHro, KpeBeTKM, KpeM 3 apaxuca 220 890
Liesapb 180 490
rapHUpbI K canaram

KypuLa 100 250
KpeBeTKu 60 330
f10coCh 8o 390
FOPAYMNE 3AKYCKI

fish & chips, TapTap 260 650
cuHbie pebpa BBQ, keaweHas kanycta 30 690
0CTpble KypuHbIe KPblybilKM 230 550
XapeHble KpeBeTKH B TAHUPOBKE, 180 890
TalicKuil MailoHe3

0BOWLHbIE CNPUHT PONJIbI, ClIANKNIA YN 180 450
accopTH CbIpOB B NAHUPOBKE, 260 650
KNIOKBEHHOE BapeHbe

NyKOBbie KOMbLia 150 350
UECHOUHbBIE [PeHKMN 130 290
CYMbl

OKpOLUKa Ha KBace 1n kepupe 280 590
KypWHbBII Cyn C reasa 250 450
6opL C rOBAXbUMM LEUKAMMU 280 550

TOM AIM 300 790



ZIOOM
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CYMbl
TOM Kxa
THIKBEHHbIA KpeM-Cyn,

MapMCKad BeTUlHa, CTpayatTenia, KpacHaa nkpa

Kpem-Cyn 13 3eN1eHOro ropowka, MaHro
Kpem-Cyn 13 LBETHOM KanyCTbl
KOMUEHbII Yropb, U3t0M, KepOBbIA Opex

OCHOBHbIE BJIOJIA

KypMHas rpyfKa, KnHoa, LyKKNHY, Kappu
[0Paf10, OBOLLHOI paTaTyil
bedcTporaHo, kapTodenbHoe niope
TOBSIXbM KOTNIETKM, KapTOdembHOe Miope,
Tptodenb, rpubHoii mycc

Wyubs KOTNETa, kapTodenbHoe Mope
CMIMBOYHO-WKOPHbIA COYC

nenbMeHM C rOBAANHON N CBUHWHON
BapeHble Nk XapeHble

3eneHble NeNnbMeHN ¢ CeMrou
BapeHUKM

C KanycToid Wn kapTodernem u rpubdamy

MMACTA | PU3OTTO

TanbsiTenne ¢ KonNUeHbiM N10COCeM, NnecTo

OpOYETTH C yTKOM KOHPM

Ka3apeuue, CTpauaTenna, TOMaTHblil COyC
TbIKBEHHOE pU30TTO, FOProH30na,
Ke[pOBbIil OPeX, KNeHOBbIIA CUpON

rp
300
250

250
250

260
250
280
250

250

190

190
190

240
280
240
250

LieHa
690
690

550
550

690
1050
1090

890

190

490

690
490

990
1190
850
690
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CIH[IBUYW U BYPTEPbI

KNyOHbIi CaHABMY, KapTodens dpu

6yprep 6occ, kapTodenb dpu

roBsiXbsl KOTNETa, Uefep, NennepoHu,

KOMbLia XapeHoro Nyka, MapuHOBaHHbIIA OrypeLl,
TOMaTbl, alicbepr, KpacHbIi nyk, 6ekoH

XapeHoe Alilo, 6apbekto, MailoHe3

byprep ¢ yTKo# KOHM

yTka KoHW, MoLiapenna, canar,

NYKOBDII YATHN, KYHXYTHbIN COYC,
anenbCUHOBBIA 6anb3amuk

6yprep c wyubeit KOTNETOM, KapTopensb ¢ppu
XapeHoe fAIAL0, CanaT, XapeHble KombLia nyka,
ToMaT, alicbepr, TapTap

6yprep c rpubammn u pakneTom, kaptodenb dpu

rOBSXbSl KOTTETa, Cblp Ye,Aep, pakmer,
aitcbepr, MapUHOBaHHbIE ONATA, KPACHIMA NyK,
rpubHOE COTE C XEMUYXHbIM TIYKOM,

XapeHblid NyK, COYC WpKpaya, MailoHe3

umkeHbyprep, kaptodens dpu

KypuHas KoTneTa, 6eKoH, yKoBblii MapMena,
UNNCBI, BELIEHKM, aiicbepr, coyc Wpupaua,
ryakamone

6byprep ronkunep, kapTodens dpu
MYySIbTM3NaKoBas OyI0uKa, rOBAXbSA KOTNETa,

CbIp MOLAPENa, pyKKona, BeTUMHA, KPacHbIii NyK,
TOMaTbl, OrypeL, ONMBKiA, NeCTO

[PWIb
CTeK Mauete
cTeiik pubait

CTeK TeHAepNonH

CTeMK nococs
¢une nopano

rp LeHa
330 590
500 990

350 990

370 790

450 990

460 990

370 990

250 1490
250 2200

160 1800
160 1690
160 990
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[APHWPHI

puc

0BOLLY HA FPUNe UNN Ha Napy
MMKC canat

XapeHas KyKypy3a CO WNMHaTOM

kapTodenbHoe niope
kapTodenb Gpu

6atat ¢pu

KapTodenbHbie JONbKK
XapeHblil MUHU-KapTOodenb

COyCbl

bapbekto | ronnanes | nepeuHblii | ketuyn
CMeTaHa | MalioHe3 | ropuna | ChipHblil
ryakamone | 6710 un3 | nopTo | UeCHOUHBIA
TOMaTHas canbca | TapTap

XJIEB
baret | unabarra | be3ppoxxeBoit
60pOAMHCKWI | 3NaKOBbIi

xnebHoe accoptu

[NECEPTHI
MOpOXeHoe
MOPKOBHbIM TOPT
Un3KenK
WOKONMA/AHbIA UN3KENK
MeJl0BUK
KOP3MHKa C MannHOM

rp ueHa
150 190
150 350
120 390
150 290
150 250
120 250
120 350
120 250
150 250
50 100
100 100
140 190
75 390
120 390
120 390
120 390
120 390
120 450
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bE3AJIKOI OJIbHBIE HATUTKK

Kona
TOHUMK

red bull

COK

SI6710K0 | anenbCcuH | BUWHS | TomaT

[IOMALIHNA MOPC, KNIOKBEHHbIV
CBeXeBbIXaTblil COK

anenbcuH | a6noko | rpeiindpyT | MopkoBb

JIMMOHA[IbI
rpein¢pyT-6y3unHa
ManuHa-Mapakyiis
MaHro-aHaHac
peBeHb-3eMNsHNKa
kny6HuKa-6a3unmk

CMY3U

aroabl u banan
UepHIIKa, apaxinc, Mef, MOToKO

3eJieHaq MaTua
FI6J'IOK0, KOKOCOBO€ MOJI0KO

MOJTOYHBLIE KOKTENN
BaHWNbHBIA | WOKONA[HDIA

BO[IA

XeMuyxuHa baiikana
XeMuyxuHa baiikana
6opxomu

DINING

M1 LleHa

330
250
250
250

250
250

250
250
250
250
250

200

180

250

250
530
500

190
290
350
290

210
350

330
330
330
330
330

330

350

380

210
390
330
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OPAYNE HATTUTKK
aMepuKaHo
acnpecco

[BOWHON 3cnpecco
KanyunHo

¢nat yaint

narre

pad

KaKao C MapuwmMannoy
MaTua natte
rPeumwHbIA NaTTe

anbTepHaTMBHOE MOJTOKO
KOKOCOBOE | MUHparnbHOe | coeBoe | be3nakTo3Hoe
MOOKO | CruBKK | cupon

yail
LeiAnoHckmit | 6epramor | uabpey
XaCMUH | 3eM1eHbIA | MONOUHbIA yAyH
pOMaLLKa | TpaBsiHas cMech

06nenmxoBblii Uai C MaHro 1 aiBoil
MaNMHOBbIN Yail ¢ poiibylem n Mapakyiiei
MaHIOBbIi Ual C POMALLKOW 1 aHaHACcoM
KapKajie € 3eMNAHNKOI 1 peBeHem

M1
180
40
80
200
200
280
280
280
280
280
150

25
350

350
350
350
350

LieHa
190
190
190
290
290
330
390
290
390
390
100

40
290

350
350
350
350
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PA3JINBHOE NUBO
heidegger hell
KnaccuuecKuii CBETbIA narep
ausweis

NIIEHNYHbIA CBETMbIA 3Mb
konix blonde

benbruiickuii CBETNbIN 3Mb

bYTbIJIOYHOE NNBO

corona extra

CBET/IblN fTarep

einsiedler pilsner

CBET/Iblil HEMELKWI NNCHep

milk of amnesia v. tropic

IPA ¢ HoTamu Tponnueckux ppyKToB
jaws pale ale

$UIbTPOBaHHDIN KPAQTOBbIA 37b
jaws oatmeal stout

KpaQTOBbIA OBCAHbIN CTayT
krieken bier

6enbriiAcKii BULHEBbINA KPUK
franziskaner

HeuIbTPOBaHHbI HEMELKKiA 3Mb
maisels weisse alkofree
6e3anKoronbHbIi MWEHNYHBIIA 37b
cider «dada»

6MOUHbII CUEP, MOMYCYXOiA

M1 LleHa

300
500

300
500

300
500

330

500

500

500

500

250

500

500

500

310
450

310
450

310
450

540

450

450

440

440

590

450

390
590
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KOKTEMIN

MapTuHU puepo&ToHUK
Kraccuueckui cnpuu

apbysHbii cnpuy ¢ peiixoa

nywucTolid 6ennuHu

TMUHTBEIH ¢ 6apbapucom u uepewHeit

NYHW C KPbIXXOBHUKOM, aNejIbCUHOM 1 ME10M

ANEPUTUB

martini bianco | rosso | fiero
campari

aperol

bUTTEP | JINKEP
baileys
jagermeister
limoncello

MOPTBEWH | TPAINMNA
calem late bottled vintage port, portugal
nebbiolo sibona

[IXWH
bombay sapphire
roku

POM

oakheart original
takamaka zepis kreol
zacapa 23

M1
200
180
180
180
180
180

40
40
40

40
40
40

40
40

40
40

40
40
40

LieHa
590
590
590
590
490
390

250
330
330

410
420
450

490
790

650
750

440
790
1190
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TEKWINA | MECKAJTb

jose cuervo «1800» blanco
grand mezcal la escondida
herradura reposado

BOJIKA
siberian express
beluga noble
beluga gold line
grey goose

KAJIbBAZIOC | BPEH[IN
busnel VSOP
ararat 3*

KOHbAK
martell VSOP
marett VS
marett VSOP
martett XO

BUCKK

the macallan triple cask 12 yo
chivas regal 12 yo
glenmorangie 10 yo
laphroaig 10 yo
lagavulin 16 yo
dewar's white label
dewar's 8 yo
bushmills original
jameson original
jack daniel's

akashi meisei

DINING

M
40
40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

LieHa
590
950
1190

290
350
590
430

790
390

150

190
1050
1450

1490
810
790

1050

1990
430
510
590
590
590
990
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BWUHA 110 bOKAJIAM MIT  LieHa
nurpucroe

gancia prosecco, glera, veneto, italy 125 540
6enoe

peter weinbach riesling medium dry, 125 490
germany

incienso, chardonnay, san juan, 125 540
argentina

greenfields, chenin blanc, western cape, 125 420
south africa

river delta, sauvignon blanc, marlborough, 125 710
new zealand

KpacHoe

tiefgang pinot noir, germany 125 550
carson's, cabernet sauvignon-shiraz, australia 125 590
WrPUCTBIE BUHA

gancia prosecco, glera, veneto, italy 750 3200
gancia prosecco rose, glera, veneto, italy 750 2900
freixenet, cava, ‘cordon negro', brut 750 3300
catalonia, spain

martini asti d.o.c.g., piedmont, italy 750 3900
BEJIbIE BUHA

¢paHums

gentil, hugel, pinot gris, riesling 750 4300

gewurztraminer, alsace
regnard, petit chablis, chardonnay, burgundy 750 7500

de ladoucette, sancerre comte lafond, 750 11900
sauvignon blanc, loire valley
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bEJTbIE BUHA M LeHa
uTanus

tussock jumper, pinot grigio, veneto 750 3000
antinori, villa antinori, trebbiano, malvasia, 750 4900
chardonnay, toscana

michele chiarlo, gavi docg le marne, cortese, 750 5900
piemonte

repMaHms

peter weinbach riesling medium dry 750 2900
tiefgang pinot blanc, pfalz 750 2700
weingut drfischer, "steinbock” riesling, 750 3700
mosel-saar-ruwer

aBcTpus

setzer ausstich griiner veltliner weinviertel 750 3400
nopTyranus

toucas vinho verde 750 2600
HOBas 3enaHams

river delta, sauvignon blanc, marlborough 750 4200
apreHTMHa

incienso, chardonnay, san juan 750 3200
PO30BbIE BUHA

vinovalie rose piscine 750 3500
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KPACHBIE BUHA M LieHa
Ppanums

chateau cap l'ousteau, haut-medoc 750 4900
albert bichot chateau de dracy pinot noir, 750 5950
bourgogne

uTanus

quicciardini strozzi principe chianti, toscana 750 3900
viviani valpolicella classico, veneto 750 4500
cusumano, benuara, syrah, nero davola, sicily 750 4400
antinori, peppoli chianti classico, merlot 750 5600
syrah, sangiovese, toscana

antinori, villa antinori rosso, cabernet 750 6950
merlot, syrah, sangiovese, toscana

repMaHus

tiefgang pinot noir, pfalz 750 3300
ncnaums

catay, tempranillo-mazuelo, rioja 750 4400
aBcTpanus

carson's, cabernet sauvignon-shiraz 750 3500
loap

diemersfontein coffee pinotage 750 3400
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BREAKFAST MENU
06:30 - 11:00

DISHES OF TWO EGGS

fried eggs | omelet | scrambled

benedict with ham

benedict with salmon

condiments

cheese 50 90  guacamole
tomatoes 50 90  ham
salmon 50 200  mixsalad
bacon 50 160

PORRIDGE based on milk | water
rice | oatmeal | millet | semolina
with plant milk

coconut | almond | soy
condiments

fruits | nuts | honey | jam

crepes with honey-maple syrup, fresh fruits
syrniki, orange mousse, berries, fresh fruits

bakery basket

DRINKS

americano

cappuccino

tea

ceylon |green | tisane tea

fresh juice

orange | apple | grapefruit | carrot

gr
150
300

400

50
50
50

200

30

250
250

140

ml

180
200
350

250

price
310
560
630

150
190
150

190
100

140

290
350

190

price
190
290
290

350
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ALL DAY DINING
sunday-thursday
11:00 - 23:00
friday-saturday
11:00-1.00

STARTERS
meat assortment

cheese assortment
fish assortment
pickled vegetables

pickled mushrooms,
kim-chi sauce, sour cream
pickled mushrooms,
onion, sour cream

hummus, roti, tomato and red onion salad
smoked eel tartare

with cream cheese and avocado

beef tartare

pickled daikon, quinoa, radish, wasabi
bowl with salmon, crepes, guacamole,
poached eqgg, red caviar

salmon ceviche, sweet potato puree
poke with quinoa

condiments of your choice:
salmon | shrimp | eel | roast beef

nachos and guacamole,
tomato and red onion salad

glazed nuts assortment
assorted fruit

gr price
230 990
240 1390
260 1290
240 490
130 790

130 690

160 550
180 790

200 850

230 850

180 950
300 790

180 490

120 390
350 590
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SALADS

olivier with roast beef and langoustine,

pike caviar

vinaigrette salad with baltic sprats
forshmak

nicoise with tuna

salad with crispy eggplant

mix shrimp salad, stracciatella, pesto
mango salad, shrimps, peanut cream
caesar

garnish for salad

chicken

shrimps

salmon

HOT STARTERS

fish & chips, tartar sauce
barbeque pork ribs, sour cabbage
sticky chicken wings

fried shrimps,

thai mayonnaise
vegetable spring rolls, sweet chili sauce

fried cheese assortment,
cranberry jam

onion rings

garlic grenki

gr
180

160
180
250
190
200
220
180

100
60
80

260
350
230
180

180
260

150
150

price
590

390
420
790
690
890
890
490

250
330
390

650
690
550
890

450
650

350
290
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SOUPS

okroshka, on kvass or kefir
chicken soup with gedza

borsch with beef cheeks

tom yam

tom kha

pumpkin cream soup,

parma ham, stracciatella, red caviar
cream soup with green peas, mango
cream of cauliflower soup,
smoked eel, raisins, pine nuts

MAIN DISHES

chicken breast, quinoa, zucchini, edamame
dorado, vegetable ratatouille

beef stroganoff, mashed potatoes

beef cutlets, mashed potatoes,

truffle, mushroom mousse

pike cutlet, mashed potatoes

creamy caviar sauce

meat pelmeni

boiled or fried

fish pelmeni

vareniki

with cabbage or potatoes and mushrooms

PASTA | RISOTTO
tagliatelle with smoked salmon, pesto
orochetti with confit duck

pasta cazarecce, stracciatella cheese
tomato sauce

pumpkin rissotto, gorgonzola cheese,
pine nuts, marple syrup

gr
280
250
280
300
300
250

250
250

260
250
280
250

250

190

190
190

240
280
240

250

price
590
450
550
790
690
690

550
550

690
1050
1090

890

790
490

690
490

990
1190
850

690
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SANDWICHES AND BURGERS gr price
club sandwich, french fries 330 590
boss beef burger, french fries 500 990

beef cutlet, cheddar, peperoni, fried onion,

pickle cucumber, tomato, lettuce, red onion,

fried egg, bacon, barbeque sauce, mayonnaise

duck confit burger 350 990
mozzarella, lettuce, onion chutney,

sesame sauce, orange balsamic

burger with pike cutlet, french fries 370 790
fried egg, fried onion rings,tomato,

iceberg, tartar

burger with mushrooms and raclette, french fries 450 990
beef cutlet, cheddar cheese, raclette, lettuce,

mushroom saute with pearl onions, red onions,

fried onions, sriracha sauce, mayonnaise

chickenburger, french fries 460 990
chicken cutlet, bacon, onion marmalade,

chips, mushrooms, iceberg, sriracha sauce,

guacamole

goalkeeper beef burger, french fries 370 990
multigrain bun, beef cutlet, mozzarella cheese,

arugula, ham, red onion, tomato, cucumber, olives,

pesto sauce

GRILL

machete steak 250 1490
rib eye steak 250 2200
tenderloin steak 160 1800
salmon steak 160 1690

dorado fillets 160 990
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SIDE DISHES gr price
rice 150 190
grilled or steamed vegetables 150 350
mixed salad 120 390
fried corn with spinach 150 290
mashed potatoes 150 250
french fries 120 250
fried sweet potatoes 120 350
potato wedges 120 250
fried young potatoes 150 250
SAUCES

barbeque | hollandaise | pepper | ketchup 50 100

sour cream | mayonnaise | mustard | cheese
guacamole | blue cheese | porto | garlic
tomato salsa

BREAD

baguette | ciabatta | rye 100 100
borodinskiy | cereal

bread basket 140 190
DESSERTS

ice cream 75 390
carrot cake 120 390
cheesecake 120 390
chocolate cheesecake 120 390
honeycake 120 390

basket with raspberry 120 450
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SOFT DRINKS

cola

tonic

red bull

juice

apple | orange | cherry | tomato
homemade mors, cranberry

fresh juice
orange | apple | grapefruit | carrot

LEMONADES
grapefruit-buzina
raspberry-passion fruit
mango-pineapple
rhubarb- strawberry
strawberry-basil

SMOOTHIES

berries and banana
blueberries, peanuts, honey, banana, milk

green matcha
apple, coconut milk

MILKSHAKE
vanilla | chocolate

WATER
baikal pearl
baikal pearl
borjomi

ml
330
250
250
250

250
250

250
250
250
250
250

200

180

250

250
530
500

price
190
290
350
290

210
350

330
330
330
330
330

330

350

380

210
390
330
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HOT DRINKS
americano
espresso

double espresso
cappuccino

flat white

latte

raf

cocoa with marshmallow
matcha latte
buckwheat latte

plant milk
coconut | almond
milk | sour cream | syrup

tea
ceylon | black with thyme | earl grey
jasmine | green | milkoolong

chamomile | tisane

sea buckthorn tea with mango and quince
raspberry tea with rooibos and passion fruit
mango tea with chamomile and pineapple
carcade with strawberries and rhubarb

ml price

180
40
80

200

200

280

280

280
280
280

150

25
350

350
350
350
350

190
190
190
290
290
330
390
290
390
390
100

40
290

350
350
350
350



ZOOM

GLOCAL

DRAFT BEER
heidegger hell
classic light lager
ausweis

wheat light ale
konix blonde
belgian light ale

BOTTLED BEER

corona extra

einsiedler pilsner

light german pilsner

milk of amnesia v. tropic
IPA with notes of tropical fruits
jaws pale ale

filtered craft ale

jaws oatmeal stout

craft oatmeal stout
krieken bier

belgian cherry kriek
franziskaner

unfiltered german ale
maisels weisse alkofree
non-alcoholic wheat ale
cider «dada»

apple cider, semi-dry

DINING

ml
300
500
300
500

300
500

330
500

500

500

500

250

500

500

500

price
310
450
310
450

310
450

540
450

450
440
440
590
450
390

590



ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

COCKTAILS

martini fiero-tonic

spritz

watermelon spritz

bellini

gluhwein with barberries and cherries
punch with gooseberry, orange and honey

APERITIF

martini bianco | rosso | fiero
campari

aperol

PORT | GRAPPA
calem late bottled vintage port, portugal
nebbiolo sibona

BITTER | LIQUOR
jagermeister
baileys
limoncello

GIN
bombay sapphire
roku

RUM

oakheart original
takamaka zepis kreol
zacapa 23

ml
200
180
180
180
180
180

40
40
40

40

40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40

price
590
590
590
590
490
390

250
330
330

490
190

420
410
450

650
750

440
790
1190



ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

TEQUILA | MEZCAL ml price
jose cuervo «1800» blanco 40 590
herradura reposado 40 190
grand mezcal la escondida 40 950
VODKA

siberian express 40 290
beluga noble 40 350
beluga gold line 40 590
grey goose 40 430

CALVADOS | BRANDY

busnel VSOP 40 790
ararat 3* 40 390
COGNAC

marett VS 40 790
marett VSOP 40 1050
marett XO 40 1450
WHISKEY

the macallan triple cask 12 yo 40 1490
chivas regal 12 yo 40 810
glenmorangie 10 yo 40 790
laphroaig 10 yo 40 1050
lagavulin 16 yo 40 1990
dewar's white label 40 430
dewar's 8 yo 40 510
bushmills original 40 590
jameson original 40 590
jack daniel's 40 590

akashi meisei 4 990



ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

WINE BY GLASS

sparkling

gancia prosecco, glera, veneto, italy
white

peter weinbach riesling medium dry,
germany

incienso, chardonnay, san juan,

argentina

greenfields, chenin blanc, western cape,
south africa

river delta, sauvignon blanc, marlborough,
new zealand

red

tiefgang pinot noir, germany

carson's, cabernet sauvignon-shiraz, australia

SPARKLING WINES
gancia prosecco, glera, veneto, italy
gancia prosecco rose, glera, veneto, italy

freixenet, cava, ‘cordon negro', brut
catalonia, spain
martini asti, piedmont, italy

WHITE WINES

france

gentil, hugel, pinot gris, riesling
gewurztraminer, alsace

regnard, petit chablis, chardonnay, burgundy

de ladoucette, sancerre comte lafond,
sauvignon blanc, loire valley

ml

125

125

125

125

125

125
125

price
540

490

540

420

o

550
590

750 3200
750 2900
750 3300

750 3900

750 4300

750 7500
750 11900



ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

WHITE WINES
italy
tussock jumper, pinot grigio, veneto

antinori, villa antinori, trebbiano, malvasia,
chardonnay, toscana

michele chiarlo, gavi docg le marne, cortese,
piemonte

germany
peter weinbach riesling medium dry
tiefgang pinot blanc, pfalz

weingut drfischer, "steinbock” riesling,
mosel-saar-ruwer

austria

setzer ausstich griiner veltliner weinviertel
portugal

toucas vinho verde

new zealand

river delta, sauvignon blanc, marlborough
argentina

incienso, chardonnay, san juan

ROSE WINE
vinovalie rose piscine

ml

750
750

750

750
750
750

750

750

750

750

750

price

3000
4900

5900

2900
2700
3700

3400
2600
4200

3200

3500



ZOOM

GLOCAL DINING

RED WINES

france

chateau cap l'ousteau, haut-medoc

albert bichot chateau de dracy pinot noir,
bourgogne

italy

quicciardini strozzi principe chianti, toscana
viviani valpolicella classico, veneto
cusumano, benuara, syrah, nero davola, sicily

antinori, peppoli chianti classico, merlot
syrah, sangiovese, toscana

antinori, villa antinori rosso, cabernet
merlot, syrah, sangiovese, toscana

germany
tiefgang pinot noir, pfalz

spain

catay, tempranillo-mazuelo, rioja
australia

carson's, cabernet sauvignon-shiraz
south africa

diemersfontein coffee pinotage

ml

750
750

750
750
750
750

750

750

750

750

750

price

4900
5950

3900
4500
4400
5600

6950

3300
4400
3500

3400
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